Clutch
Products
A L T R A  I N D U S T R I A L  M O T I O N
CLUTCH PRODUCTS
SECTION
G1
Section G2
Roto-Cam® - Mechanical Clutch

S - Steel Band on Output
Sure-Grip bushings are sold separately.
Ordering examples:
N016-2 16A-2 clutch (no modifications)
N016-2-B 16A-2 clutch with dynamic balancing
N016-2-S 16A-2 clutch with steel ring
N016-2-B-S 16A-2 clutch with dynamic balancing and steel ring
N016-B-L-S 16A-2 clutch with dynamic balancing, limited end float, and steel ring
J3316 J Sure-Grip bushing with a 3-3/16 bore
Note: All NLS clutches use non-asbestos shoe linings.
From Clutches to Couplings or
Belted Drives to Electronic Controls

45 D545DC 80 D580DC
55 D555DC 95 Consult Wood’s
Order example: For a D355 clutch drive cup  order  D555DC
Clutch:
Product number break down
For  a  D460 X 2-1/4     order    D460214 D4        60         214
Clutch type Clutch Size Bore
Additional ordering considerations:
Type D5 clutches are available with the following bearing lube options.
Lube Type I - For lubricating the bearings with the axiliary lube port. (standard)
Lube Type II - For lubricating the needle thrust bearing only with actuating fluid. The angular contact
bearing must be lubricated by external spray, mist or splash.
Lube Type III - Bearing lubrication not using Type I or II, but using an external spray mist or splash.
Lube Type IV - For application using Type I and II above for lubrication.
When ordering a D5 clutch note your Lube Type.
30 35 45 55 60 70 80 95
L I.D. 3.062 3.562 4.562 5.562 6.062 7.062 8.062 *
M O.D. 3.310 3.880 4.880 5.940 6.560 7.690 8.690 *
P Slot Length 0.840 0.890 1.000 1.270 1.280 1.410 1.530 *
S Cup Length 1.250 1.380 1.650 1.960 2.050 2.220 2.400 3.370
W Min. Cup Bore 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.500 2.000 2.000 2.500 3.500
K No. Teeth (Gear Type) 33 38 48 58 63 73 83 119
On D4 clutches
with activation
pressures above
300 PSI, a gear
style drive cup is
recommended.
DISC-O-TORQUE® PRODUCT NUMBERS
G3–11
Wood’s welcomes the making of
specials and modification of stock
to meet your application needs.
D2 D3
Clutch Product Wt. Clutch Product Wt.
Description Number Lbs. Description Number Lbs.
D230 X 1/2 RB D230RB 4.0 D330 X 1/2 RB D330RB 4.0
D230 X 5/8 D23058 4.0 D330 X 5/8 D33058 4.0
D230 X 3/4 D23034 4.0 D330 X 3/4 D33034 4.0
D235 X 5/8 RB D235RB 6.0 D335 X 5/8 RB D335RB 6.0
D235 X 7/8 D23578 6.0 D335 X 7/8 D33578 6.0
D235 X 1 D2351 6.0 D335 X 1 D3351 6.0
D245 X 7/8 RB D245RB 11.0 D345 X 7/8 RB D345RB 11.0
D245 X 1-1/8 D245118 11.0 D345 X 1-1/8 D345118 11.0
D245 X 1-1/4 D245114 11.0 D345 X 1-1/4 D345114 11.0
D255 X 1-1/8 RB D255RB 18.0 D355 X 1-1/8 RB D355RB 18.0
D255 X 1-1/2 D255112 18.0 D355 X 1-1/2 D355112 18.0
D255 X 1-5/8 D255158 18.0 D355 X 1-5/8 D355158 18.0
D255 X 1-3/4 D255134 18.0 D355 X 1-3/4 D355134 18.0
D260 X 1-1/4 RB D260RB 25.0 D360 X 1-1/4 RB D360RB 25.0
D260 X 2 D2602 25.0 D360 X 2 D3602 25.0
D260 X 2-1/8 D260218 25.0 D360 X 2-1/8 D360218 25.0
D270 X 1-1/2 RB D270RB 34.0 D370 X 1-1/2 RB D370RB 34.0
D270 X 2-1/4 D270214 34.0 D370 X 2-1/4 D370214 34.0
D270 X 2-1/2 D270212 34.0 D370 X 2-1/2 D370212 34.0
D280 X 1-7/8 RB D280RB 49.0 D380 X 1-7/8 RB D380RB 49.0
D280 X 2-3/4 D280234 49.0 D380 X 2-3/4 D380234 49.0
D280 X 3 D2803 49.0 D380 X 3 D3803 49.0
D295 - SPECIAL ORDER ONLY 60.0 D395 - SPECIAL ORDER ONLY 60.0
D4 D5
Clutch Product Wt. C1 Clutch Product Wt.
Description Number Lbs. Dim. Description Number Lbs.
D430 X 3/4 RB D430RB 3.5 0.410 D530 X 1/2 RB D530RB 4.0
D430 X 7/8 D43078 3.5 0.394 D530 X 7/8 D53078 4.0
D430 X 1 D4301 3.5 0.382 D530 X 1 D5301 4.0
D430 X 1-1/8 D430118 3.5 0.370 D535 X 5/8 RB D535RB 6.5
D435 X 1 RB D435RB 5.0 0.380 D535 X 1-1/8 D535118 6.5
D435 X 1-1/8 D435118 5.0 0.373 D535 X 1-1/4 D535114 6.5